SA4 Q 0.5 - 50 l/min  •  pmax 250 bar  •  Pmax 7.5 kW
8 9 4 5 6 7
12 11 10 2 3 1
Subject to change · SA4_7100_2en_06/2024
www.argo-hytos.comPage 1
Hydraulic Power Pack
Technical Features
Functional Description

Tab. 1
Type of the
power pack
Tank capacity [l]
Type of the
pump
Flow rate
 [l/min]
Working
pressure [bar]
Size of the electric
motor
Q/p
Table No.
Type of the control
SA4-10C 10 gear pump 0.5 - 10.5 250 80, 90 3 14
SA4-20C 20 gear pump 0.5 - 21.8 250 80, 90, 100, 112 3 14, 16
SA4-30C 30 gear pump 1.9 - 23.6 250 80, 90, 100, 112 2 - 3 14, 15, 16
SA4-40C 40 gear pump 1.9 - 23.6 250 80, 90, 100, 112 2 - 3 14, 15, 16
SA4-45U 45 gear pump 1.9 - 23.6 250 80, 90, 100, 112 2 -3 14, 15, 16
SA4-60H 60
gear pump 6 - 36 250 80, 90, 100, 112, 132 2 - 4 14, 15, 16, 18
variable piston
pump
up to 29 5 17
SA4-60U 60
gear pump 6 - 36 250 80, 90, 100, 112, 132 2 - 4 14, 15, 16, 18
variable piston
pump
up to 29 5 17
SA4-100H 100
gear pump 6 - 42 250 90, 100, 112, 132 2 - 4 14, 15, 16, 18
variable piston
pump
up to 29 5 17
SA4-250H 250
gear pump up to 50 250 80, 90, 100, 112, 132 2 - 4 14, 15, 16, 18
variable piston
pump
up to 50 90, 100, 112, 132 5 17